Rikenskapsutdrag ar 2014 for Ahgereds Forsamlingshem

Tillgangar

Forsamlingshem
Forsamlingshem tillbyggnad
Scoutstuga

Inventarier

Kassa

Plusgiro

Skulder och Eget kapital

Laneskulder

Kortfristiga skulder

Upplupna utgiftsrantor
Upplupna l6ner

Upplupna arbetsgivaravgifter
Ackumulerade avskrivningar
Eget kapital

Intdkter

Hyresersattning
Medlemsavgifter
Underskott

Kostnader

Tradgardsskotsel 16n
Arbetsgivaravgifter
Forsakringar

Ovriga kostnader

Kostnader scoutstuga
Reparation underhall fastighet
Rantor

Avskrivning byggnad
Overskott

2014-12-31

121583
1704 952
100 000

1

20

56 683
1983 239

1193347
4200

27 300
1321
204 540
552 531
1983 239

2014

230 000
7 400

237 400

4200
1320
3382
1243
26924
10 838
27 300
34 090
128 103
237 400

2013-12-31

121583
1704 952
100 000

1

20

1039
1927 595

1289 147
34 200
7130
2240
170 450
424 428
1927 595

2013

230000
7 100
2778

239 878

7130
2240
3279
1332
123 434
34173
34 200
34090

239 878



